
Standard Results
9/6/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 123 yds 61 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24001 Jack 55.67 NQ3 4 040



Standard Results
9/6/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds 60 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q6 9

20208 Tess 29.25 11000 0 000

20229 Danny 41.44 21000 0 000

20214 Riot 33.15 3901 1 000

20216 Tinz 36.64 4902 0 000

20227 Stat 39.90 902 0 000

20220 Sugar 49.33 902 0 000

20203 Cap 54.68 NQ3 3 030

20205 Kai 55.04 NQ2 1 020

20206 Piraat 47.95 NQ3 1 020

20207 George 41.27 NQ3 1 041

20209 Joy 38.01 NQ1 0 030

20210 Shay 46.38 NQ3 1 000

20213 Soul 45.63 NQ0 0 020

20215 Gem 57.76 NQ3 2 030

20225 Topper 65.48 NQ4 1 020

20201 Klepto -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 123 yds 61 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

24203 Cool 39.86 11000 0 000

24204 Kolt 58.83 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
9/6/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16402 Twister -- NQ2 1 110

16403 Albert 46.19 NQ2 1 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 64 secSCT: Qs NQs 8.3%Q1 11

20202 Blade 39.19 1950 0 001

20222 Twister 57.24 NQ3 0 020

20223 Savannah 66.70 NQ3 2 010

20226 Kruz -- NQ1 0 100

20228 Ace 44.64 NQ2 0 010

20401 Ellie 54.64 NQ2 0 000

20402 Tubbs 76.11 NQ6 0 020

20403 Dash 67.89 NQ3 1 030

20405 Switch 69.71 NQ7 4 020

20406 Leap 41.55 NQ2 0 020

20407 Spy 49.26 NQ2 1 020

20411 Annie -- NQ3 1 100

20224 Jack -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/6/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16401 Ziggy 55.18 NQ1 3 010

16601 Shelly -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 11%Q1 8

20408 Becky 44.66 11000 0 000

20410 Cody 49.38 NQ1 1 010

20601 Vinnie -- NQ3 2 111

20602 Nell 40.01 NQ1 1 020

20606 Blitz 43.60 NQ1 0 000

20608 Zip 56.82 NQ2 0 010

20609 Riki 41.92 NQ0 1 000

20610 Jake 41.04 NQ0 0 010

20612 McDuff 49.00 NQ0 1 020

20412 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

20605 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/6/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24601 Whisky 45.23 NQ1 1 020

24602 Finn 46.04 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 63%Q5 3

16804 Sly 35.69 11000 0 000

16802 Diz 37.73 21000 0 000

16801 Georgia 41.54 31000 0 000

16807 Meg 44.94 41000 0 000

16806 Bandit 56.47 1000 0 000

16803 Izzy 50.45 NQ1 0 010

16805 Ding 47.49 NQ1 0 020

16808 Fly 42.07 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 37%Q17 29

20844 Paddy 33.79 11000 0 000

20607 Probability 34.42 21000 0 000

20830 Panda 36.10 31000 0 000

20825 Sage 37.26 41000 0 000

20806 Stella 37.35 1000 0 000

20836 Faith 38.03 1000 0 000

20828 Kegger 38.21 1000 0 000

20802 Dexter 38.52 1000 0 000

20816 Scarlett 38.73 1000 0 000

20801 Super-G 40.51 1000 0 000

20850 Spur 41.44 1000 0 000

20849 Switch 42.49 1000 0 000

20835 Kaiden 42.63 1000 0 000

20838 Sonny 42.90 1000 0 000

20848 Taz 43.62 1000 0 000



Standard Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

20807 Katy 43.75 1000 0 000

20827 Grip 44.06 1000 0 000

20804 Sheila 41.66 NQ1 0 000

20805 Kyan 46.89 NQ2 1 020

20808 Coco 54.60 NQ0 0 010

20809 Ned 47.30 NQ0 1 000

20810 Hemi -- NQ1 0 100

20813 Lil 49.85 NQ0 0 041

20814 Freeman 41.76 NQ1 0 010

20815 Kate 43.35 NQ0 0 010

20818 Mollie B 38.96 NQ0 0 020

20819 Fuse 48.26 NQ1 0 020

20823 Holly 41.73 NQ1 0 000

20824 Skye 62.08 NQ2 1 021

20826 Schultz 56.33 NQ2 3 010

20829 Kixx 44.24 NQ1 1 030

20831 Pace 64.42 NQ3 1 012

20832 Wired -- NQ2 1 110

20833 Jiggs 37.65 NQ0 1 020

20834 Katie Bug 45.22 NQ0 1 001

20837 Johnnie 45.51 NQ1 1 000

20839 Khaos 38.16 NQ0 0 010

20841 P!nk 49.20 NQ0 1 010

20842 Ellie 51.33 NQ1 2 011

20843 Jake -- NQ0 0 110

20845 Checkers 42.57 NQ0 1 000

20846 Emma 55.66 NQ1 2 000

20847 Riot -- NQ3 1 121

20851 Charlee 35.13 NQ0 0 010

20852 The Pi 39.93 NQ0 0 010

20853 Great 43.10 NQ1 0 010

20817 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20840 Hurricane -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

24801 Electra 44.50 NQ0 0 010

24802 Effen 44.01 NQ0 1 000

24804 Nahmi 48.58 NQ2 0 010

24805 Rookie 60.29 NQ3 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

26801 Devlin 41.52 11000 0 000



Standard Results
9/6/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16208 Moca 55.37 11000 0 000

12201 Candy 55.67 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

16205 Maggie 36.40 11000 0 000

16206 Streak 34.13 2950 1 000

16203 Gracie 72.81 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
9/6/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16404 Misty 51.96 NQ3 0 010



Standard Results
9/6/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12802 Shasta 70.40 11000 0 000

12801 Pension 47.24 NQ1 1 000

12804 Allie 59.43 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

16814 Grease 49.51 11000 0 000

16603 Tess -- NQ0 1 110

16811 Jet 39.41 NQ0 0 010

16812 Reese 37.32 NQ0 0 010

16813 Scotty 57.24 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20854 Josh 46.67 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
9/6/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 118 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

24001 Jack 40.20 1951 0 000



JWW Results
9/6/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 47%Q8 9

20214 Riot 17.29 11000 0 000

20228 Ace 22.07 21000 0 000

20227 Stat 23.66 31000 0 000

20220 Sugar 29.96 41000 0 000

20217 Edge 22.68 951 0 000

20223 Savannah 23.97 951 0 000

20229 Danny 38.35 951 0 000

20219 Gidget 45.32 891 0 000

20203 Cap -- NQ2 2 110

20206 Piraat 32.06 NQ2 2 020

20209 Joy 30.15 NQ2 2 040

20210 Shay 39.92 NQ4 0 030

20213 Soul 29.92 NQ1 2 010

20215 Gem 29.22 NQ1 0 020

20221 Ocean 51.23 NQ4 1 010

20225 Topper 45.30 NQ2 1 020

20226 Kruz 38.52 NQ1 1 020

20218 Chaos! -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 118 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24201 Mako 18.34 NQ0 0 010

24203 Cool 23.59 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
9/6/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16402 Twister 48.40 NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 8.3%Q1 11

20208 Tess 28.25 1951 0 000

20202 Blade 36.82 NQ4 0 010

20205 Kai 40.81 NQ4 0 000

20207 George 30.74 NQ1 0 010

20211 Stein 36.85 NQ3 3 020

20216 Tinz 25.75 NQ0 1 000

20222 Twister 52.51 NQ4 1 010

20402 Tubbs 53.02 NQ5 1 020

20405 Switch 42.07 NQ4 1 010

20411 Annie 37.06 NQ4 0 010

20601 Vinnie -- NQ1 0 100

20602 Nell 29.30 NQ1 0 010

20201 Klepto -- ABS-- -- ------

20224 Jack -- ABS-- -- ------

20401 Ellie -- ABS-- -- ------

20605 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/6/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

24202 Jet 40.06 NQ3 0 000

24204 Kolt 28.55 NQ0 0 010

24601 Whisky 40.61 NQ3 4 030



JWW Results
9/6/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

16401 Ziggy 30.97 NQ0 0 010

16403 Albert 33.37 NQ1 1 000

16601 Shelly 45.71 NQ2 1 010

16602 Juno 38.46 NQ1 0 000

16805 Ding 47.58 NQ5 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 7.7%Q1 12

20408 Becky 33.66 11000 0 000

20403 Dash -- NQ1 1 010

20406 Leap 27.80 NQ2 0 020

20410 Cody 39.12 NQ3 0 010

20608 Zip 33.29 NQ1 1 010

20609 Riki 34.17 NQ1 1 000

20610 Jake 30.57 NQ0 0 020

20612 McDuff 36.57 NQ1 0 010

20805 Kyan -- NQ2 1 010

20824 Skye 30.59 NQ0 0 020

20829 Kixx -- NQ3 1 030

20833 Jiggs 34.23 NQ2 1 020

20841 P!nk 29.45 NQ2 0 000

20412 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/6/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24602 Finn 33.18 NQ2 0 100

24804 Nahmi 38.30 NQ3 0 010



JWW Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 43%Q3 4

16804 Sly 25.41 11000 0 000

16801 Georgia 26.80 21000 0 000

16806 Bandit 37.26 31000 0 000

16802 Diz 26.94 NQ0 0 020

16803 Izzy 37.96 NQ2 2 040

16807 Meg 32.31 NQ1 1 010

16808 Fly 30.54 NQ1 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 56%Q23 18

20844 Paddy 24.45 11000 0 000

20607 Probability 24.53 21000 0 000

20845 Checkers 25.17 31000 0 000

20851 Charlee 25.55 41000 0 000

20825 Sage 25.66 1000 0 000

20816 Scarlett 26.10 1000 0 000

20834 Katie Bug 26.13 1000 0 000

20810 Hemi 26.42 1000 0 000

20836 Faith 26.80 1000 0 000

20806 Stella 26.88 1000 0 000

20828 Kegger 27.35 1000 0 000

20842 Ellie 27.68 1000 0 000

20815 Kate 27.78 1000 0 000

20835 Kaiden 27.84 1000 0 000

20813 Lil 29.08 1000 0 000

20809 Ned 29.12 1000 0 000



JWW Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

20827 Grip 29.64 1000 0 000

20850 Spur 29.87 1000 0 000

20849 Switch 30.96 1000 0 000

20847 Riot 31.74 1000 0 000

20848 Taz 32.66 1000 0 000

20843 Jake 35.48 1000 0 000

20808 Coco 41.65 1000 0 000

20407 Spy 37.51 NQ0 1 000

20606 Blitz 29.93 NQ1 1 010

20801 Super-G 37.49 NQ1 1 010

20802 Dexter 33.00 NQ2 1 000

20804 Sheila 29.77 NQ1 2 010

20807 Katy 39.43 NQ1 1 000

20814 Freeman 33.55 NQ1 2 050

20818 Mollie B 29.42 NQ1 1 020

20819 Fuse 34.54 NQ1 1 110

20823 Holly 41.08 NQ4 1 030

20826 Schultz -- NQ1 1 010

20830 Panda 31.23 NQ3 1 020

20837 Johnnie 31.17 NQ1 1 000

20838 Sonny 30.33 NQ0 0 010

20839 Khaos 25.59 NQ0 0 020

20846 Emma 30.91 NQ0 0 010

20852 The Pi 27.83 NQ0 0 010

20853 Great 34.61 NQ2 1 030

20817 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20831 Pace -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Wired -- ABS-- -- ------

20840 Hurricane -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

24801 Electra 28.49 11000 0 000

24802 Effen 25.65 NQ0 0 010

24805 Rookie 42.40 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

26801 Devlin 28.62 11000 0 000



JWW Results
9/6/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16208 Moca 36.05 1951 0 000

12201 Candy 37.72 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

16206 Streak 28.16 11000 0 000

16203 Gracie 50.33 NQ2 0 010

16205 Maggie 29.98 NQ0 1 000

16204 Keys -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/6/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16404 Misty 40.39 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
9/6/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

12801 Pension 29.10 11000 0 000

12804 Allie 42.11 21000 0 000

12802 Shasta 50.73 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

16603 Tess 26.44 11000 0 000

16814 Grease 37.80 21000 0 000

16813 Scotty 44.14 31000 0 000

16811 Jet 34.90 NQ1 0 000

16812 Reese 27.91 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20854 Josh 35.79 NQ2 0 000



FAST Results
9/6/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q8 4

20408 Becky 28.46 1755 5 202718

20223 Savannah 29.91 2755 5 202718

20214 Riot 29.79 3736 9 202711

20222 Twister 37.18 4693 6 202718

20203 Cap 39.96 674 5 202718

20206 Piraat 28.47 654 5 201818

20850 Spur 34.24 625 4 201718

20229 Danny 41.14 623 3 202718

20209 Joy 40.04 NQ3 0 007

20211 Stein 40.02 NQ3 7 095

20405 Switch 36.59 NQ3 7 0911

20610 Jake -- NQ3 4 202718

20201 Klepto -- ABS-- -- ------

20227 Stat -- ABS-- -- ------

20605 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------

20218 Chaos! -- AIS6 9 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

24203 Cool 33.28 1734 5 202718

24201 Mako 30.02 NQ5 3 0186

24804 Nahmi 43.77 NQ3 6 20818



FAST Results
9/6/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

16402 Twister 33.63 1694 7 202711

16602 Juno 38.08 2563 7 201811

16601 Shelly 42.42 NQ2 4 20011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 83%Q5 1

20829 Kixx 33.64 1603 2 201818

20411 Annie 37.80 2602 7 201818

20609 Riki 26.47 3573 7 20918

20406 Leap 40.42 4573 4 202711

20814 Freeman 38.62 552 4 201718

20403 Dash 38.86 NQ2 6 20911

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

24602 Finn 32.00 1621 5 201818

24204 Kolt 41.38 NQ2 0 20011

24601 Whisky 38.66 NQ1 3 20911



FAST Results
9/6/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

20801 Super-G 34.05 1744 7 202718

20841 P!nk 40.10 2643 4 202718

20807 Katy 40.54 NQ3 4 201718

20819 Fuse -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

24802 Effen -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16804 Sly 33.92 1795 9 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 38%Q9 15

20824 Skye 30.08 1775 7 202718

20844 Paddy 30.66 2775 7 202718

20842 Ellie 34.48 3775 9 202718

20845 Checkers 23.57 4764 7 202718

20816 Scarlett 35.84 756 7 202718

20838 Sonny 34.65 736 4 202718

20809 Ned 32.51 686 4 202711

20818 Mollie B 33.34 674 9 201718

20808 Coco 32.03 653 7 201718

20607 Probability 35.55 NQ6 5 02718

20608 Zip 43.01 NQ3 4 005

20805 Kyan 43.74 NQ4 4 01718

20813 Lil 31.92 NQ5 7 01818

20820 Maddie 33.51 NQ2 4 0813

20825 Sage 41.24 NQ3 0 01712

20826 Schultz 39.38 NQ4 9 0277

20830 Panda 39.23 NQ4 3 02713

20831 Pace 43.27 NQ3 6 20011

20834 Katie Bug 30.79 NQ4 7 01711

20835 Kaiden 36.26 NQ3 3 01718

20836 Faith 34.37 NQ2 9 01718

20843 Jake -- NQ3 2 0177



FAST Results
9/6/13

Master - Regular

20847 Riot -- NQ1 4 005

20853 Great 24.15 NQ3 4 0812

20837 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

20840 Hurricane -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

26801 Devlin 27.81 1674 7 201818



FAST Results
9/6/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12201 Candy 39.51 1633 5 201818

16208 Moca 44.88 NQ4 3 01911

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

16206 Streak 40.49 1625 6 201818

16205 Maggie 45.20 2523 4 201718

16203 Gracie 47.74 NQ4 0 0196



FAST Results
9/6/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12803 Chaney 36.68 1716 7 202711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

16816 Pearl -- ABS-- -- ------




